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
moldings, recessed lighting, granite counters, custom cabinetry 
w/ raised panel doors, Andersen windows, Rinnai water heater, 
smooth ceilings, gas log FP, Jenn Air SS appliances, security sys-
tem, partially fi nished basement w/ rec room, attached garages.  
3724 SF, 4 BR/4.5 BA.  9.2 Acres.  $599,000.

 T-101:  5 Kelly Creek Rd, Ardmore.  Mini farm of 4 acres, 30x50 
workshop/barn with hot water & ½ bath, fencing for animals.  
1740 SF full brick home, 3 BR/2 BA w/ updated counter tops, roof 
& central.  Eat-in kitchen w/ laminate fl ooring. Spacious master, 
2-car attached garage & covered back deck.  $199,900.

T-100:  6756 Bunker Hill Rd, Dellrose.  Two tracts totaling 23.61 
acres, some very fertile bottom land, woods, open, year round In-
dian Creek, good hunting.  2202 SF farm house, 3 BR/3 BA, metal 
roof, H/A(2011) + aluminum windows. 30x40 shop w/ 12’ roll-up 
door, 3-car carport & above ground pool.  $219,900.

 T-114:  117 Hill Rd, Ardmore.  Situated on one acre treed lot, this 
brick rancher boasts 1408 SF, 3 BR/1.5 BA, replacement windows, 
new metal roof, new doors & ceiling fans, new blinds and new 
fl ooring.  1-car carport.  Laundry room has outside entrance from 
carport.  $59,900.

 T-111:  31112 Ardmore Hwy, Ardmore.  Off  road setting, 10.4 
acres, full brick, 2085 SF, 3 BR/2.5 BA, extensive trim package, 
wood fl ooring in family room, DR, foyer & bedrooms, 9’ smooth 
ceilings, recessed lighting, granite counters, SS appliances, glam-
our bath w/ custom tile shower & fl ooring, oversized garage, 
30x48 barn w/ 2 covered side sheds.  Ardmore schools w/ tuition.  
$329,900.

T-119:  715 Center Point Rd., Pulaski. Custom log home, 3762 
SF, 4 BR/2.5 BA, exposed beams, hardwood & tile fl ooring, spiral 
staircase to 2nd fl oor, elevator to basement, fl oor to ceiling stacked 
stone gas log FP in living room, kitchen with eat-at bar, pantry and 
Jenn-Air SS appliances.  Lots of amenities.  49.6 acres, pasture/
open & woods with 2 spring fed ponds.  $799,900.

NEW PRICE

www.ElkValleyLiving.com Page 13April 2015

http://www.ElkValleyLiving.com
mailto:WadeBoggs@ButlerRealty.com
mailto:DonnieCornelison@ButlerRealty.com
mailto:JayButler@ButlerRealty.com
mailto:JimmyButler@ButlerRealty.com
mailto:KayCornelison@ButlerRealty.com
http://www.ButlerRealty.com
mailto:Info@ButlerRealty.com


Ben 
Porter 
Realty

Each offi  ce independently owned & operated.

931-433-2633
117 Main Ave. S., Fayetteville, TN 37334

Blake Wilkerson
931-993-6851

Frances Ring
931-993-6140

Janice Towry
931-652-5000

Kay Brewer
931-993-9086

#1249- Huntsville Highway
MLS #1539576- $174,900

#3070- 120 Acres- Springview Lane - $298,000
#3077- 14.68 Acres - Hughey Rd - $79,000
#3081- 20.6 Acres- Old Baptist- $120,000
#3084- Lot in Wind wood- $25,900
#3085 and #3086- Lots on Howell Rd- $17,500 and $14,500
#3088- 6.14 Acres in Riverbend- $79,500

LAND COMMERCIAL
#5029 - Lincoln Avenje- $129,000
#5032 - 113 Market St- $119,900
#5033 - Huntsville Hwy- $625,000
#5034- 127 Main Ave, N.- $99,900
#5035- 113 Main Avenue, South - $265,000

#1252 -Camargo Road
MLS #1546649- $257,500

#1253 Jones Road
MLS #1547098- $89,900

#1266- Windwood
MLS #1565348- $259,900

#1238- Patrick Rd.
MLS #1524818- $417,000

#1273- Gimlet Road
MLS #1580869- $265,000

#1275- Lewisburg Hwy.
MLS #1582426- $329,000

#1277 -Wells Lee Road
MLS #1585719- $140,000

#1279 - Desoto St.
MLS #1586327- $58,000

#1280- McAlister Rd.
MLS #1588355- $82,500

#1281 - Monks Road
MLS #1590380- $120,000

#1282 - Bridge� eld Drive
MLS #1590519- $96,000

#1284- Aspen Hills
MLS #1592963- $80,750

#1286 - Windwood
MLS #1599753- $329,900

#1287- Old Wells Hill Rd.
MLS #1602589- $117,500

#1289- Walker Creek Road
MLS #1605122- $89,900

#1268- Crystal Ridge
MLS #1568087- $305,000

TO VIEW ALL OUR LISTINGS SEE OUR WEBSITE AT 
WWW.ERABENPORTERREALESTATE.COM
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“FREE MARKET ANALYSIS”

105 Davidson St. Fayetteville, TN  
931-438-5555 • Lic. TN & AL
www.farmandhomerealestatetn.com
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


www.peopleschoiceTN.
com

Daniel Haney
931-309-8291

Jennifer Skeets
931-638-0761

Shelia 
Mittlesteadt
931-607-8338

Seth Duncan
931-638-1556

Mary Hamilton
931-619-4965

Janice Duncan
931-212-7920

Peggy Malone
931-703-9496

Josh Duncan
931-638-2582

Giles County Property Less Than 1 Hour Drive To Huntsville
201 North First St., Pulaski, TN 38478 • 931-424-7253

Licensed in TN & AL
“We're SOLD On Serving You!” • www.peopleschoicetn.com

J-299 (1465149) – Imagine 109± quiet, secluded 
acres at the end of  a dead-end road, 2 miles off  
Hwy. 64 West By-Pass.  Farm has beautiful rolling 
hills, woods for all the wild life; 3 BR home; several 
building sites.  Everlasting spring water. Great 
cattle/horse property.  $269,900.

3 Lots Available

I-9 (1603079) – 3 Lots available at the top I-9 
(1606127) 9.3+ acres with partial fencing. I-12 
(1609944) 1.27 acre lot southern Giles County.

New Listing

F-239 (1613376) – What a GREAT 
PROPERTY! Cedar sided 3 Bedroom/2 Bath 
home, HUGE Family room, 2 car garage, 5+ 
acres, Large Shop building, Great Location 
(close to I-65, Pulaski & Columbia), fi replace w/ 
gas logs, Offi  ce, Creek (seasonal), New CH&A 
unit, Newer roof  & more. 

RE
DU
CE
D

5.7 Acres

B-174 (1591557) – Love the Outdoors? 5.7 wooded 
acres perfect for  hunting in your backyard... House 
is well kept and located almost at the end of  a dead 
end road. It’s a perfect place to raise a family with 3 
BRs, 2 full BAs, 2500 sq. ft.  $169,900.

Beautiful Victorian Home

B-259 (1488785) - Beautiful Victorian Home 
& 53+- acres, 5 minutes from I-65 (Exit 14).  
Completely restored outside and partially inside.  3 
BR, 2.5 BA.  Several outbuildings, creek and pond.  
$259,900.

Great Location

H-325 (1463702) – COMMERCIAL 
ACREAGE - GREAT LOCATION - between 
Ardmore & Huntsville - 25± acres with frontage 
on Hwy. 53 & Gatlin Rd. utilities on rd. Will divide 
acreage on Hwy. 53, but not on Gatlin Rd. Some 
restrictions apply. $325,000.

48 Acre Farm

C-269 (1576913) - Great Farm/Private 
Setting/Great Location…all describes this 3 
BR/2 BA home on 48 acre farm, fenced for 
livestock.   Off ers a nice mixture of  pasture and 
woods, creek,  large barn and wonderful views. 
$269,500.

S-324 (1610181) – 74 acre farm with nice 4 
bedroom 3 bath 2,290 SqFt home. Fenced and 
cross fenced, 3 ponds, multiple barns and out 
buildings. The largest barn is 70x100 and has 24 
stalls. Mature pine trees. paved driveway. to much 
to mention here, call with any questions.

New Listing

WE-49 (1608600) – Enjoy fantastic fi shing and 
beautiful views at this perfect weekend cabin on 
the lake! Has a carport, storage shed and updated 
electrical. $49,900

Great 2 Acre Lot

W-49 (1589685) – County Living!! This 2 bedroom, 
1 bath home sets on a great 2 acre lot only minutes 
from Exit 6 (I-65) and could be a great rental or fi xer 
upper. Has nice size rooms, 2 car carport, hardwood 
fl oors in living room and a huge kitchen. $49,900.

D-214 (1600389) – LOCATION! LOCATION! 
LOCATION!  21 acres, brick home with 4 
bedrooms, 3 full baths, outbuildings, barn; within 
a 5 minute drive to I-65 near Tennessee/Alabama 
line.  $214,900.

W-699 (1610707) – Amazing house and 148+/- 
acres. Please watch the VIRTUAL TOUR. Custom 
built brick house, with 3,133 sf  of  fi nished living space, 
plus unfi nished bonus room, Huge 4 car attached 
garage, stunning kitchen and living room, everything 
is top of  the line.

New Listing

B-411 (1576042) – Country Living at its BEST! 
This wonderful home off ers 4 bedrooms, 4.5 baths, 
all on one level with split fl oor plan.  Off ers 29 acres, 
in-ground salt water pool, 3 car detached & 2.5 car 
attached garages.  PRIVATE SETTING, fenced for 
livestock.  $411,000.

Private Setting

Location, Location!

J-169 (1585029) – This is IT folks!  Move in 
ready 3BR/2BA brick home nestled back in 5 
acres of  privacy with lots of  wild life and walking 
trails. Entertain around your in-ground pool and 
patio area w/pool house (1/2 bath) or enjoy your 
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